
Gibson County Adult Leadership
“Today’s Leaders”

Sponsored by
Greater Gibson County Area Chamber of Commerce 110 South College Street, Trenton, TN 38382 (731) 855-0973

Humboldt Chamber of Commerce 1200 Main Street Humboldt, TN 38343 (731) 784-1842
Milan Chamber of Commerce 1069 South Main Street Milan, TN 38358 (731) 686-7494

ADULT LEADERSHIP PROGRAM
2023-2024

(Exact times and locations to be determined)
(Typical class meets 8am-4pm)

Tuesday, August 31, 2023 Meet and Greet with Classmates
8:00-9:00 AM

Thursday, September 7 - Team Building & Overnight Retreat -
Friday, September 8, 2023 Camp Lakeshore- Eva, TN

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Non-Profit

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Agriculture (with Youth Class)

Monday, November 13, 2023 County Government

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Tourism

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Industry/Economic Development

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Education/Healthcare

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 State Government (day trip to Nashville with Youth)
6:00 AM-6:00 PM

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Graduation
6:00 PM


